
(K-80 Harmony)

Prices Effective April 1, 2021

KRIEGHOFF INTERNATIONAL, INC. PO BOX 549, 7528 Easton Road, Ottsville, PA, 18942

(K-80, K-20, & KX-6 Special)

Ph: 610-847-5173, FAX 610-847-8691

www.krieghoff.com
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STD GRADE

12,395$                       
12,895$                       
13,395$                       
12,895$                       
13,695$                       
13,695$                       
12,895$                       
13,695$                       
13,395$                       
14,595$                       
19,495$                       
19,495$                       
13,395$                       
12,895$                       
14,595$                       
14,095$                       
19,495$                       
18,495$                       

* Comes with 3 Choke Tubes, Available in (CYL,SK,IC,LM,M,LIM,IM,F,SF) *** Comes with 8 Choke Tubes, Available in (CYL,SK,IC,LM,M,LIM,IM,F,SF)

** Comes with 5 Choke Tubes, Available in (CYL,SK,IC,LM,M,LIM,IM,F,SF) **** DTS-Rib is $200 Extra

Available Upgrades  (Comes with engraving and wood upgrade) Wood

K-80 Shadow (Nickel or Blued Finish) CAT001 600$                             
K-80 Logo (Nickel or Blued Finish) CAT001 800$                             
Vintage Scroll (Nickel or Blued Finish) CAT002 2,100$                          
Celtic Scroll (Nickel or Blued Finish) CAT002 2,700$                          
Super Standard (Nickel or Blued Finish) CAT001 3,800$                          
Celtic II (Nitride Finish) CAT002 4,000$                          
Vienna Scroll (Nitride Finish) CAT002 4,400$                          
Gold Standard (Nitride or Blued Finish) CAT002 4,800$                          
Harmony (Nitride Finish) CAT002 5,200$                          
Eleganza (Nitride Finish) CAT002 5,300$                          
Symphony (Nitride Finish) CAT002 6,100$                          
Contempo (Blued Finish) CAT002 6,400$                          
Super Scroll (Nickel or Blued Finish) CAT002 6,500$                          
Parcours Special (Nickel Finish) CAT003 7,300$                          
Suhl Scroll (Nickel or Blued Finish) CAT003 8,600$                          
Plantation/Uplander/Plantation Scroll (Nickel or Blued Finish) CAT003 9,100$                          
Bavaria Royale (Nickel Finish) CAT003 10,200$                       
Gold Super Scroll (Nitride or Blued Finish) CAT003 12,600$                       
Gold Plantation/Uplander/ Plantation Scroll (Nitride or Blued Finish) CAT004 12,800$                       
Heritage Scroll (Nitride Finish) CAT005 16,200$                       
Highland Game I (Nitride Finish) CAT004 18,200$                       
Bavaria Suhl (Nitride Finish) CAT005 18,400$                       
San Remo (Nitride Finish) CAT005 21,000$                       
Heritage Game I (Nitride Finish) CAT005 21,300$                       
Highland Game II (Nitride Finish) CAT005 22,800$                       
Gold Bavaria Royale (Nitride Finish) CAT005 23,300$                       
Gold Renaissance (Nitride Finish) CAT005 28,000$                       
Heritage Game II (Nitride Finish) CAT005 33,300$                       
Monte Carlo (Blued Finish) CAT005 33,600$                       
Crown (Nitride Finish) CAT005 35,100$                       
Heritage Game III (Nitride Finish) CAT005 38,600$                       

K-80 Trap Special Combo, (O/U (30" or 32") + UNS (34")) Adj-Rib or Pro-Rib, Fixed Choke (F-UNS, M/IM-O/U)
K-80 Trap Special Combo, (O/U (30" or 32") + UNS/Top Sgl (34")) Adj-Rib or Pro-Rib, Titanium CT (8)***

K-80 Trap Special, Adj-Rib, Pro-Rib, or DTS-Rib**** (30" or 32") Fixed Chokes

K-80 Parcours (30", 32" or 34") M/IM or IM/F Fixed Chokes 

K-80 ACS Combo, (O/U (30" or 32") +UNS (34")) ACS Rib, Titanium CT (8)***

K-80  

K-80 Skeet, Tapered Flat Rib, (30" or 32") S/S Fixed Chokes

K-80 Parcours (28",30", 32" or 34") Krieghoff Thin Wall Chokes (5)**

K-80 Trap Combo, (O/U (30" or 32") + UNS (34")) Tapered Step Rib, Titanium CT (8)***
K-80 Trap Unsingle, Tapered Step Rib (34") Titanium CT (3)*
K-80 Trap, Tapered Step Rib (30" or 32") Titanium CT (5)**

K-80 Pro Sporter/Skeet, (30" or 32") Titanium CT (5) **
K-80 Sporting, Tapered Flat Rib, (30" or 32") Titanium CT (5)**

K-80 Victoria (30", 32" or 34") M/IM or IM/F Fixed Chokes 
K-80 Victoria (28", 30", 32" or 34") Krieghoff Thin Wall Chokes (5)**

K-80 Parcours-X (32" Only) Krieghoff Thin Wall Chokes (5)**

K-80 Trap Special, Adj-Rib, Pro-Rib, or DTS-Rib****, (30" or 32") Titanuim CT (5)**

K-80 Trap Special, UNS/Top Sgl, Adj-Rib or Pro-Rib, (34") Titanium CT (3)*
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K-80 Trap Special, UNS, Adj-Rib or Pro-Rib, (34") Fixed Chokes

- Prices are subject to change without notice

- April 2021



Barrels
4,595$                          
4,995$                          
5,495$                          
6,195$                          
6,195$                          
5,495$                          
5,495$                          
5,995$                          
5,995$                          
6,695$                          
6,695$                          
6,695$                          
5,495$                          
5,495$                          
6,195$                          
5,495$                          
5,495$                          
5,495$                          

700$                             
CAT002 1,100$                          
CAT003 2,400$                          
CAT004 3,500$                          

5,000$                          
P.O.R.

Stocks ** Set: Buttstock only 

K-80/K-20 Stock, CAT000, Finished **** 2,195$            1,495$                          
K-80/K-20 Stock, CAT001, Finished **** 2,895$            2,020$                          
K-80/K-20 Stock, CAT002, Finished **** 3,295$            2,245$                          
K-80/K-20 Stock, CAT003, Finished **** 4,595$            3,170$                          
K-80/K-20 Stock, CAT004, Finished **** 5,695$            3,920$                          
K-80/K-20 Stock, CAT005, Finished **** 7,195$            5,420$                          
Custom Stock Dimensions, non-adjustable (+ Blank) 3,495$             + 
Custom Stock Dimensions with adjustable comb (+ Blank) 3,945$             + 
Exhibition Grade Stocks  P.O.R.  P.O.R. 
Krieghoff Adjustable Buttplate Installed (L.O.P. can be customized) 645$                             

80$                               
150$                             
210$                             
240$                             
485$                             
345$                             
995$                             
450$                             
385$                             
125$                             
425$                             
595$                             
725$                             

1,225$                          
4,595$                          

*** Only available in 20 ga, 28 ga or Cal .410

**** Does not include Rosettes

O/U, Pro Sporter/Pro Skeet (30” or 32”) with Titanium CT (5)

O/U, Tapered Step (30” or 32”) with Titanium CT (5)

Titanium Plated "Gold" or "Black" Choke Tube 

CAT005

Single Factory Release Trigger (K-80) 
Double Factory Release Trigger (K-80) 
Case Color Hardening Finish (Upgrade)**

Exhibition 

28 gauge O/U Parcours (32" Only) with Fixed Chokes M/IM 

Trap Special, Unsingle/Top Single (34") with Titanium CT (3) 

CAT001

O/U, Trap Special, (DTS + $200) (30” or 32”) with Titanium CT (5)

20 gauge O/U (30” or 32”) with Titanium CT (5),  (Pro Sporter Rib add $500) 

Change Blue Pins, Screws & Top Latch to Nickel Finish (Upgrade) *

Titanium Front Hanger 

Additional Items
Krieghoff Thinwall Chokes (CYL, SK, IC, LM, M, LIM, IM, F) 

Titanium Trigger Shoe 
Titanium Trigger Shoe (Upgrade) *
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O/U, Tapered Flat (30") with Fixed Choke S/S, or (32") with Fixed Choke IM/F 
O/U, Pro Sporter (30”) with Fixed Choke S/S

Cal. .410 O/U (30” or 32”) with Steel CT (5),  (Pro Sporter Rib add $500) 

Wood Upgrades  **

** Same prices for the K-80/K-20

Nitride Finish (Upgrade)*

* Only considered an upgrade when ordered on a new gun. 

O/U, Parcours (28", 30", 32" or 34") with Krieghoff Thin Wall Chokes (5 flush)

Unsingle, Tapered Step Rib (34") with Titanuim CT (3)
Unsingle, ACS Rib (34") with Titanium CT (3) 

28 gauge O/U (30” or 32”) with Steel CT (5),  (Pro Sporter Rib add $500) 

O/U, Parcours-X ( 32") with Krieghoff Thin Wall Chokes (5 flush)

20 gauge O/U Parcours (30" or 32") with Krieghoff Thin Wall Chokes (5 Flush)

K-80 extras

20 gauge O/U Parcours (30" or 32") with Fixed Chokes M/IM

O/U, Tapered Flat (28”, 30” or 32”) with Titanium CT (5)

Change Blue Pins & Screws to Nickel Finish
Change Blue Pins & Screws to Nickel Finish (Upgrade) *
Change Blue Pins, Screws & Top Latch to Nickel Finish

Gold Trigger (Upgrade)*

O/U, Parcours  (30”, 32” or 34") Fixed Chokes M/IM or IM/F

Titanium Choke Tube 

- Prices are subject to change without notice

- April 2021



STD GRADE

K-20 Parcours, 20ga or 28ga, (30" or 32") with Fixed Chokes M/IM 12,895$                       
K-20 Parcours, 20ga or 28ga, (30" or 32") with Krieghoff Thinwall Chokes (5 flush) 13,695$                       
K-20 Victoria, 20ga or 28ga, (30" or 32") with Fixed Chokes M/IM 12,895$                       
K-20 Victoria, 20ga or 28ga, (30" or 32") with Krieghoff Thinwall Chokes (5 flush) 13,695$                       
K-20 Parcours or Victoria Two Gauge Set, (20ga & 28 ga), (30" or 32") with Fixed Chokes M/IM 18,495$                       
K-20 Sporting, 20ga, 28ga or .410 caliber, (30" or 32")  with CT (5)* 12,895$                       
K-20 Sporting Two Gauge Set, (20ga, 28ga or .410 Caliber) with 10 Choke Tubes* and 2 Bbl Hard Case 18,495$                       

23,995$                       

Available Upgrades  (Comes with engraving and wood upgrade) Wood

K-20 Shadow (Nickel or Blued Finish) CAT001 600$                             
K-20 Logo (Nickel or Blued Finish) CAT001 800$                             
Vintage Scroll (Nickel or Blued Finish) CAT002 2,100$                          
Celtic Scroll (Nickel or Blued Finish) CAT002 2,700$                          
Super Standard (Nickel or Blued Finish) CAT001 3,800$                          
Celtic II (Nitride Finish) CAT002 4,000$                          
Vienna Scroll (Nitride Finish) CAT002 4,400$                          
Gold Standard (Nitride or Blued Finish) CAT002 4,800$                          
Harmony (Nitride Finish) CAT002 5,200$                          
Eleganza (Nitride Finish) CAT002 5,300$                          
Symphony (Nitride Finish) CAT002 6,100$                          
Contempo (Blued Finish) CAT002 6,400$                          
Super Scroll (Nickel or Blued Finish) CAT002 6,500$                          
Parcours Special (Nickel Finish) CAT003 7,300$                          
Suhl Scroll (Nickel or Blued Finish) CAT003 8,600$                          
Plantation/Uplander/Plantation Scroll (Nickel or Blued Finish) CAT003 9,100$                          
Bavaria Royale (Nickel Finish) CAT003 10,200$                       
Gold Super Scroll (Nitride or Blued Finish) CAT003 12,600$                       
Gold Plantation/Uplander/Plantation Scroll (Nitride or Blued Finish) CAT004 12,800$                       
Heritage Scroll (Nitride Finish) CAT005 16,200$                       
Highland Game I (Nitride Finish) CAT004 18,200$                       
Bavaria Suhl (Nitride Finish) CAT005 18,400$                       
San Remo (Nitride Finish) CAT005 21,000$                       
Heritage Game I (Nitride Finish) CAT005 21,300$                       
Highland Game II (Nitride Finish) CAT005 22,800$                       
Gold Bavaria Royale (Nitride Finish) CAT005 23,300$                       
Gold Renaissance (Nitride Finish) CAT005 28,000$                       
Heritage Game II (Nitride Finish) CAT005 33,300$                       
Monte Carlo (Blued Finish) CAT005 33,600$                       
Crown (Nitride Finish) CAT005 35,100$                       
Heritage Game III (Nitride Finish) CAT005 38,600$                       

K-20

K-20 Sporting 3 Gauge Set, (20ga, 28ga and .410 caliber) with 15 Choke Tubes* and 3 Bbl  Hard Case 
* Titanium Choke Tubes only available in 20 gauge, 28ga and .410 caliber come with Steel Choke Tubes 
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(Parcours K-20)

- Prices are subject to change without notice

- April 2021



(K-80 Parcours O/U Barrel)

Barrels
5,495$                          
5,495$                          
5,495$                          

20 gauge Parcours Barrel, (30" or 32") Fixed Choke M/IM 5,495$                          
20 gauge Parcours Barrel, (30" or 32") with Krieghoff Thin Wall Chokes (5 flush) 6,195$                          
28 gauge Parcours Barrel, (30" or 32") Fixed Choke M/IM 5,495$                          
* Comes with Five Titanium Choke Tubes 

** Comes with Five Steel Choke Tubes 

700$                             
1,100$                          
2,400$                          

CAT004 3,500$                          
5,000$                          

P.O.R.

Stocks ** Set: Buttstock only 

2,195$            1,495$                          
2,895$            2,020$                          
3,295$            2,245$                          
4,595$            3,170$                          
5,695$            3,920$                          
7,195$            5,420$                          

Custom Stock Dimensions, non-adjustable (+ Blank) 3,495$            +
Custom Stock Dimensions with adjustable Comb (+ Blank) 3,945$            +
Exhibition Grade Stocks P.O.R.  P.O.R. 
Krieghoff Adjustable Buttplate Installed (L.O.P. can be customized) 645$                             

80$                               
150$                             
485$                             
345$                             
995$                             
450$                             
385$                             
135$                             
425$                             
595$                             

1,055$                          
1,925$                          
4,595$                          

*** Does not include Rosettes

Nitride Finish (Upgrade)*

Titanium Trigger Shoe
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Titanium Trigger Shoe (Upgrade) *

Exhibition 

CAT002

20 gauge Sporting Barrel, (30” or 32”) with Titanium CT (5)  **
28 gauge Sporting Barrel, (30” or 32”) with Steel CT (5)  **

Titanium Choke Tube 
Change Blue Pins & Screws to Nickel Finihs
Change Blue Pins & Screws to Nickel Finish (Upgrade) *

K-80/K-20 Stock, CAT002, Finished ***

Gold Trigger (Upgrade)*

Change Blue Pins, Screws & Top Latch to Nickel Finish
Change Blue Pins, Screws & Top Latch to Nickel Finish (Upgrade) *

Single Factory Release Trigger (K-20) 
Double Factory Release Trigger (K-20) 

** Same prices for the K-80/K-20

* Only considered an upgrade when ordered on a new gun. 

CAT001

Cal .410 Sporting Barrel, (30” or 32”) with Steel CT (5) **

CAT003

CAT005

Case Color Hardening Finish (Upgrade)**

Additional Items
Krieghoff Thinwall Chokes (CYL,SK,IC,LM,M,LIM,IM,F) 

K-20 Extras

K-80/K-20 Stock, CAT005, Finished ***

K-80/K-20 Stock, CAT001, Finished ***
K-80/K-20 Stock, CAT000, Finished ***

Wood Upgrades  **

K-80/K-20 Stock, CAT004, Finished ***
K-80/K-20 Stock, CAT003, Finished ***

- Prices are subject to change without notice

- April 2021



Top Latches 

Super Scroll Top Latch (No Gold) - Blued Finish 950$                             
Super Scroll Top Latch (No Gold) - Nickel Finish 1,045$                          
Gold Broken Target, Standard Grade - Blued Finish 2,095$                          
Gold Broken Target, Standard Grade - Nickel Finish 2,595$                          
Gold Broken Target Super Scroll Grade - Blued Finish 2,295$                          
Gold Broken Target Super Scroll Grade - Nickel Finish 2,895$                          
Custom Gold Inlay or Lettering * P.O.R.

P.O.R.

(Gold Broken Target Top Latch)

450$                             
470$                             

Three Initials - No Gold 1,095$                          
Two Gold Initials - Blued or Nitride Finish 1,595$                          
Three Gold Initials - Blued or Nitride Finish 2,095$                          
Gold Broken Target - Blued Finish 2,195$                          
Gold Broken Target - Nickel Finish 2,525$                          
Custom Gold Inlay or Lettering * P.O.R.

(K-80 O/U Trap Special)

Large Gold Inlay with engraving - Nickel Finish * 

Super Scroll Engraved Trigger Guard - Blued Finish
Super Scroll Engraved Trigger Guard - Nickel Finish
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Trigger Guards

K-80 and K-20 Accessories

*All Custom work requires specific design sketches.  Drafts must be approved before work begins.  A non-refundable 50% deposit is required.                                     Prices 

include installation.

- Prices are subject to change without notice

- April 2021



K-80 or K-20 Standard Grade Receiver and Forend Iron (Nickel or Blued) 7,495$                          
K-80 or K-20  Standard Grade Forend Iron ONLY (Nickel or Blued) 2,550$                          

K-80 or K-20 K-80 Shadow (Nickel or Blued Finish) 7,745$                          

K-80 or K-20 K-80 Logo (Nickel or Blued Finish) 7,945$                          

K-80 or K-20 Vintage Scroll (Nickel or Blued Finish) 9,045$                          

K-80 or K-20 Celtic Scroll (Nickel or Blued Finish) 9,645$                          

K-80 or K-20 Super Standard (Nickel or Blued Finish) 10,945$                       

K-80 or K-20 Celtic II (Nitride Finish) 10,945$                       

K-80 or K-20 Vienna Scroll (Nitride Finish) 11,345$                       

K-80 or K-20 Gold Standard (Nitride or Blued Finish) 11,745$                       

K-80 or K-20 Harmony (Nitride Finish) 12,145$                       

K-80 or K-20 Eleganza (Nitride Finish) 12,245$                       

K-80 or K-20 Symphony (Nitride Finish) 13,045$                       

K-80 or K-20 Contempo (Blued Finish) 13,345$                       

K-80 or K-20 Super Scroll (Nickel or Blued Finish) 13,445$                       

K-80 or K-20 Parcours Special (Nickel Finish) 13,595$                       

K-80 or K-20 Suhl Scroll (Nickel or Blued Finish) 14,895$                       

K-80 or K-20 Plantation/Uplander/Plantation Scroll (Nickel or Blued Finish) 15,395$                       

K-80 or K-20 Bavaria Royale (Nickel Finish) 16,495$                       

K-80 or K-20 Gold Super Scroll (Nitride or Blued Finish) 18,895$                       

K-80 or K-20 Gold Plantation/Uplander/Plantation Scroll (Nitride Or Blued Finish) 18,545$                       

K-80 or K-20 Heritage Scroll (Nitride Finish) 21,195$                       

K-80 or K-20 Highland Game I (Nitride Finish) 23,945$                       

K-80 or K-20 Bavaria Suhl (Nitride Finish) 23,395$                       

K-80 or K-20 San Remo (Nitride Finish) 25,995$                       

K-80 or K-20 Heritage Game I (Nitride Finish) 26,295$                       

K-80 or K-20 Highland Game II (Nitride Finish) 27,795$                       

K-80 or K-20 Gold Bavaria Royale (Nitride Finish) 28,295$                       

K-80 or K-20 Gold Renaissance (Nitride Finish) 32,995$                       

K-80 or K-20 Heritage Game II (Nitride Finish) 38,295$                       

K-80 or K-20 Monte Carlo (Blued Finish) 38,595$                       

K-80 or K-20 Crown (Nitride Finish) 40,095$                       

K-80 or K-20 Heritage Game III (Nitride Finish) 43,595$                       
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Receiver & Irons

Receiver and Forend Irons

(K-80/S "Galapagos" 2020 GOY)

- Prices are subject to change without notice

- April 2021



Forearms only (wood), Finished

700$                             
875$                             

1,050$                          
1,425$                          

1,775$                          

2,150$                          

P.O.R.
(Prices do not include Rosettes)

Krieghoff KX-6 Special Gun Case by Negrini (34") 250$                             

205$                             

435$                             

475$                             

485$                             

665$                             

P.O.R

P.O.R

595$                             
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(Krieghoff-Negrini Victoria Case)

Special Items 

(Gold Titanium Choke Tubes and Gold 

Titanium Front Hanger)

CAT000

CAT002
CAT003

CAT005

Exhibition Grade 

Available Cases:

Krieghoff Barrel Case by Negrini (Single Barrel) (up to 34") 

Krieghoff Gun Case by Negrini for Single Barrel Gun (32")

Krieghoff Gun Case by Negrini for Two Barrels (Trap Special, O/U, 34" Parcours)

Krieghoff Gun Case by Negrini for Three Barrel Set 

Krieghoff Gun Case by Negrini for Four Barrel Set

Krieghoff Gun Case by Negrini for Two Barrels and Tube Sets (32") 

Krieghoff Victoria Case by Negrini for Two Barrel Set (32")

Krieghoff Victoria Case by Negrini for Single Barrel gun (32")

CAT001

CAT004

- Prices are subject to change without notice

- April 2021



12 Gauge, 3” chamber, 34” barrel length, Titanium Screw in Chokes

Ventilated, fully adjustable tapered high rib, allowing point-of impact adjustment from 60/40 to nearly full pattern high
Krieghoff Parallel Offset Trap Stock with Adjustable Comb (Left hand stocks available at no extra charge)
Nickel Finished Receiver 
Krieghoff case by Negrini for KX-6 Special 
Trigger System: Pull trigger or optional factory release trigger

6,695$                          
8,490$                          

150$                             
450$                             
525$                             

 KX-6 Special Shotgun and Accessories

 Standard specifications for the KX-6 Special

External trigger adjustment for poundage and position
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KX-6 Special, (34”) with Titanium Choke Tubes (3)

KX-6 Special Titanium Choke Tubes (CYL, S, IC, LM, M, LIM, IM, F, SF) 
KX-6 Special Release Trigger Installed 

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.

**KX-6 Special is a Registered Trademark of H. Krieghoff GmbH.**

KX-6 Special Engraved, (34”) Titanium Choke Tubes (3),  (CAT002 Wood Stock)

KX-6 Special Single Barrel Trap Gun 

KX-6 Special Adjustable Butt Plate 

(KX-6 Special Engraved)

- Prices are subject to change without notice

- April 2021



NOTES

- Prices are subject to change without notice

- April 2021



Krieghoff International, Inc. · 7528 Easton Rd. · PO Box 549

Ottsville, PA 18942 · USA   Ph. 610-847-5173  · Fax 610-847-8691

sales@krieghoff.com  ·  info@krieghoff.com

www.krieghoff.com
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